CSM_XW2Z-___P-V_S-V_S-CV_T_DS_E_2_1
1
Host Link Cables (RS-232C Cables for Programmable Controller)
XW2Z-@@@P-V/S-V/S-CV/T
Ideal Cables for between Programmable Controllers and Host Computers
Ordering Information
SYSMAC PLC Units
SYSMAC Host Link Cable (RS-232C Cable for Programmable Controllers)
Host
Wiring patterns Cable length L * Model
C20-LK201-V1
C500-LK203
C500-LK201-V1
C120-LK201-V1
C200H-LK201
CV500-LK201
(Port 1, full-duplex mode)
2 m XW2Z-200P-V
Personal
computer:
IBM PC/AT or
compatible
5 m XW2Z-500P-V
C200HS-CPU31/33/21/23
CQM1-CPU21
CQM1-CPU41
CQM1-CPU42
CQM1-CPU43
CQM1-CPU44
CV500/1000/2000
CVM1
CV500-LK201
(Communications port 2)
C200HE-CPU42
C200HG-CPU43/63
C200HX-CPU44/64
C200HW-COM02
C200HW-COM04
C200HW-COM05
C200HW-COM06
CPM1-CIF01
2 m XW2Z-200S-V
5 m XW2Z-500S-V
CJ-series CPU Units
CS-series CPU Units
Serial Communications Unit
2 m XW2Z-200S-CV
5 m XW2Z-500S-CV
SYSMAC PLC Units
Programmable Terminal (PT): NT20S Cable
Host
Wiring patterns Cable length L * Model
CQM1-CPU21
CQM1-CPU41
CQM1-CPU42
CQM1-CPU43
CQM1-CPU44
(Units with RS-232C port)
C200HS-CPU31/33/21/23
CV500/1000/2000-CPU01
CVM1-CPU01/11
CV500-LK201
(Communications port 2)
C200HE-CPU42
C200HG-CPU43/63
C200HX-CPU44/64
C200HW-COM02
C200HW-COM04
C200HW-COM05
C200HW-COM06
CPM1-CIF01
2 m XW2Z-200T
Programmable
Terminal (PT):
NT20S
NT600S/NT620S/